
 

 

Train Route of - 12606, PALLAVAN SF EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 KKDI Karaikkudi Jn First 05.35 1 0

2 PDKT Pudukkotai 05.58 06.00 1 37

3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Jn 06.50 06.55 1 90

4 SRGM Srirangam 07.15 07.17 1 102

5 LLI Lalgudi 07.32 07.33 1 117

6 ALU Ariyalur 08.05 08.06 1 160

7 VRI Vriddhachalam Jn 08.38 08.40 1 213

8 VM Villupuram Jn 09.28 09.30 1 267

9 MLMR Melmaruvathur 10.18 10.20 1 335

10 CGL Chengalpattu Jn 10.45 10.47 1 370

11 TBM Tambaram 11.18 11.20 1 401

12 MBM Mambalam 11.35 11.37 1 419

13 MS Chennai Egmore 12.10 Last 1 426

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 27-Apr-2024


